
 

TABULATION RECORD/INTENT TO AWARD DOCUMENTATION 
∙ 202 E. Main Street, Dundee, FL 33838 ∙ Phone: (863)438-8330 ∙  

Web: www.TownofDundee.com 
 

  
Project Number: 24-05 

Project Name: RFP 24-05 Fire Department Mini Pumper 
Type of BID: Request for Proposal 

Purchasing Representative: Joe Carbone 
Due Date: 12/27/23   Location: 202 E Main Street 

Dundee FL 33838 Opening Date: 12/28/23    
 

CONTRACTOR CITY, 
STATE 

BASE 
BID 

OPTIONAL 
BID 1 

OPTIONAL 
BID 2 

TOTAL COST 
BASE BID PLUS 

OPTIONAL  
BIDS 1 AND 2 

ADDENDA 
ACKNOWLEDGED INTENT 

TO 
AWARD ADD 1 ADD 2 ADD 3 

1 South Florida Emergency 
Vehicles 

Fort 
Meyers, FL 

$333,645   $333,645    Yes 

2 Midwest Fire Luverne, 
MN 

$342,061   $342,061 
 

   No 

3           
4           
5           
6           
7           
8           
9           
10           
11           
12           

 

http://www.townofdundee.com/

